Multiple entries per customer allowed. To qualify the order must contain $100+ of the products listed in this brochure.
Model and color may be different than images above. Colonial reserves the right to amend this promotion at any time.
IGLOO 70QT TRAILMATE
Spend $100 or More on a Single Order to
Enter Our Raffle to Win Either:
Summer Lighting Promotion
Visit us at ColonialElectricSupply.com
THIS PROMOTION RUNS THROUGH SEPTEMBER 30TH, 2024

SYLBOLLARD2AS024UNHD8SC2R6SZWHP 16/20/24 1,550/1,900/2,250 3000K/4000K/5000K 04613563742
• Dual Selectable Bollard
The LEDVANCE BOLLARD luminaires are ideal for walkways, parking lots, gardens and outdoor areas.
Offered in two versions: full 360° illumination pattern and, as a first of its kind, with field selectable
illumination zones. Not only does the LEDVANCE BOLLARD offer wattage and CCT selectability, it also
features zone selectability. Use this bollard along any pathway and choose between 90, 180, 270 and 360
illumination patterns right in the field — true application flexibility!
BOLLARDS
• Ultra LED Frosted Lamp
LEDVANCE LAMPS
• Accessory
ITEM DESCRIPTION WATTS LUMENS CRI CCT SKU PRICE
A21
ED28
ED37
SYLLED18A21UNVFR840MED 18 2,605 80
26 4,000 80 5000K
80 4000K
53 8,000
53 5000K
80
4000K 04613541915
SYLLED18A21UNVFR850MED 18 2,605 80 5000K 04613541916
SYLLED26ED28UNVFR850MED 04613541746
SYLLED26ED28UNVFR840MED 26 4,000 80 4000K 04613541919
SYLLED36ED28UNVFR840MED 36            6,000
36            6,000 80 5000K
04613541903
SYLLED36ED28UNVFR850MED 04613541904
SYLLED53ED37UNVFR840MOG 80      4000K 04613541907
SYLLED53ED37UNVFR850MOG 8,000 80 04613541908
SYLLED66ED37UNVFR840MOG 66 10,000 4000K 04613541911
SYLLED66ED37UNVFR850MOG 66 10,000 80 5000K 04613541912
DESCRIPTION USAGE NOTES SKU Price
SYLLEDADAPTORMOGULBASE Mogul (E39) base to Medium (E26) base converter accessory 04613575055
04613541915
04613541916

$49.95
$6.99
DESCRIPTION WATTS     LUMENS CRI       LENGTH CCT SKU PRICE
7 1000
11 1,600
15
18 2,600 83 48" 4100K/5000K/6500K
24 3,450
26 3,750 83 64" 4100K/5000K/6500K 04613542143
30 04613542144
32 4,650 83 84" 4100K/5000K/6500K 04613542145
36 5200 83 96" 4100K/5000K/6500K 04613542146
42 6,000 83 108" 4100K/5000K/6500K 04613542147
SYLLED7T8L18FP8SC15BF2S 83        18"               4100K/5000K/6500K 04613542136
SYLLED9T8L24FP8SC15BF2S 9 1,300 83        24"               4100K/5000K/6500K
83        30"               4100K/5000K/6500K
04613542137
SYLLED11T8L30FP8SC15BF2S 04613542138
SYLLED12T8L36FP8SC15BF2S 12 1,750 83 36" 4100K/5000K/6500K 04613542139
SYLLED15T8L42FP8SC15BF2S 2,200 83 42" 4100K/5000K/6500K 04613542140
SYLLED18T8L48FP8SC15BF2S 04613542141
SYLLED24T8L60FP8SC15BF2S 83 60" 4100K/5000K/6500K 04613542142
SYLLED26T8L64FP8SC15BF2S
SYLLED30T8L72FP8SC15BF2S 4,350 83 72" 4100K/5000K/6500K
SYLLED32T8L84FP8SC15BF2S
SYLLED36T8L96FP8SC15BF2S
SYLLED42T8L108FP8SC15BF2S42
• Sign Lamps

$20.75
$22.50
$24.50
$32.50
$35.50
$41.50
$52.50
$56.50
$55.95
COLONIAL ELECTRIC
• Flush Mount Panel
The Value Class Flush Mount Panel is offered in two sizes and offers three color
temperatures in one product. The integrated driver design allows for an ultra-thin modern
look while keeping a high quality customizable light. Ideal for residential applications.
DESCRIPTION WATTS LUMENS CRI CCT SKU
SYLPANELF6A046ST8SC214FMWH 46 4,200 80 3000K/4000K/5000K 04613562605
FLUSH MOUNT PANEL
PRICE
$68.75
• ValueLED™ Backlit Dual Selectable Panel